
Spelling List C-14
Commonly Confused Words

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

dessert

desert

lose

loose

its

it's

then

than

who's 

whose

super

supper

are

our

hour

 Review Words 

16.

17.

18.

walking

cared

noticing

 Challenge Words 

19.

20.

accept

except

About Your Spelling Words

The spelling words on this week's list often confuse 
people.  Pay close attention to the spelling of these 
words because they may look similar, but they have
different meanings.  They are likely to be 
pronounced differently as well.

      Here's a fun trick for remembering the words   
         desert and dessert.

        A desert is so dry, only one S can grow.

      Some words in this week's list are homophones.
         These are words that are pronounced the 
         same but have different meanings.  Can you 
         find the homophones in this week's list?
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